U-PM-Power Meter Multi-circuit Power Transducer (DIN Rail)
█ Product description
Unicorn series of multi-loop power meters are designed for multi-loop power
measurement requirements, with single-phase 12-loop or three-phase 4-loop input, can
be applied to diversify the use of a variety of different power circuit applications,
significantly reducing costs. At the same time with standard RS485 Modbus
communication, demand, data recording and other functions, with internal 2MB Flash
memory capacity, use more diversified. The body adopts DIN Rail rail design, making it

3PT/3CT without PT/3CT 3PT/1CT without PT/1CT
3P4W
█ External CT ordering information
(The output line of the secondary side of the sub-circuit dedicated CT must be independently wired and not grounded for protection.)
US-CTV Aperture Rated Current
CODE Option
10 φ10
16 φ16
24 φ24
*35 φ35
CODE Primary Current
005A 5A
060A 60A
100A 100A
200A 200A
*300A 300A
*400A 400A
*600A 600A
Type Primary
Current(A)
Secondary Output
Voltage(mV)
Accuracy
%F.S.
Change
Ratio
Weight(g)
US-CTV-10-005A 5 333 1.0 2000:1 60
US-CTV-16-060A 60 333 0.5 3000:1 100
US-CTV-16-100A 100 333 0.5 3000:1 100
US-CTV-24-200A 200 333 0.5 3000:1 200
US-CTV-35-300A 300 333 0.5 3000:1 375
US-CTV-35-400A 400 333 0.5 3000:1 375
US-CTV-35-600A 600 333 0.5 3000:1 375